
Facility Usage for District of MIDDLE GEORGIA
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

20 (M/GA)

Federal

FTC FEDERAL TRANSIT CENTER (HOLDOVER)

Jail Days 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Federal Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.03 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

IGA

4AK Lee Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 381 277 253 163 163 139 208 174 254 253 232 354 2,851 2,851

Paid Jail Days 381 277 253 163 163 139 208 174 254 253 232 354 2,851 2,851

Cost $ 17,145 $ 12,465 $ 11,385 $ 7,335 $ 7,335 $ 6,255 $ 9,360 $ 7,830 $ 11,430 $ 11,385 $ 10,440 $ 15,930 $ 128,295 $ 128,295

Rate $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 12.29 9.89 8.16 5.43 5.26 4.63 6.71 5.61 8.47 8.16 7.73 11.42 7.81

4Z8 Irwin Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 2,086 2,086 2,082 1,601 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,924 7,924

Paid Jail Days 2,086 2,086 2,082 1,601 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,924 7,924

Cost $ 93,870 $ 93,870 $ 93,690 $ 96,860 $ 4,174 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 382,465 $ 382,465

Rate $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 48.27

Avg Pop 67.29 74.50 67.16 53.37 2.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.71

7K6 Butts County Sheriff's Office

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 141 90 93 420 420

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 141 90 93 420 420
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 3,840 $ 5,640 $ 3,600 $ 3,720 $ 16,800 $ 16,800

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 4.55 3.00 3.00 1.15

4J6 Harris Co LEC

Jail Days 138 64 67 34 25 8 38 34 57 56 36 31 588 588

Paid Jail Days 138 64 67 34 25 8 38 34 57 56 36 31 588 588

Cost $ 6,624 $ 3,072 $ 3,216 $ 1,632 $ 1,200 $ 384 $ 1,824 $ 1,632 $ 2,736 $ 2,688 $ 1,728 $ 1,488 $ 28,224 $ 28,224

Rate $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00

Avg Pop 4.45 2.29 2.16 1.13 0.81 0.27 1.23 1.10 1.90 1.81 1.20 1.00 1.61

4J3 Crisp Co Jail

Jail Days 463 662 586 615 1,984 1,745 1,699 1,710 1,543 2,026 2,081 2,174 17,288 17,288

Paid Jail Days 463 662 586 615 1,984 1,745 1,699 1,710 1,543 2,026 2,081 2,174 17,288 17,288

Cost $ 19,446 $ 27,804 $ 24,612 $ 25,830 $ 83,328 $ 73,290 $ 71,358 $ 71,820 $ 64,806 $ 85,092 $ 87,402 $ 91,308 $ 726,096 $ 726,096

Rate $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00

Avg Pop 14.94 23.64 18.90 20.50 64.00 58.17 54.81 55.16 51.43 65.35 69.37 70.13 47.36

4YT Jones Co LEC

Jail Days 854 779 974 1,075 1,004 1,109 982 931 877 828 840 745 10,998 10,998

Paid Jail Days 854 779 974 1,075 1,004 1,109 982 931 877 828 840 745 10,998 10,998

Cost $ 38,430 $ 35,055 $ 43,830 $ 48,375 $ 45,180 $ 49,905 $ 44,190 $ 41,895 $ 39,465 $ 37,260 $ 37,800 $ 33,525 $ 494,910 $ 494,910

Rate $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 27.55 27.82 31.42 35.83 32.39 36.97 31.68 30.03 29.23 26.71 28.00 24.03 30.13

AC1 Pelham Mize St. Detention Center

Jail Days 833 539 503 668 828 777 925 862 862 1,067 1,235 1,312 10,411 10,411

Paid Jail Days 833 539 503 668 828 777 925 862 862 1,067 1,235 1,312 10,411 10,411

Cost $ 29,155 $ 18,865 $ 17,605 $ 23,380 $ 28,980 $ 27,195 $ 32,375 $ 30,170 $ 30,170 $ 37,345 $ 43,225 $ 45,920 $ 364,385 $ 364,385

Rate $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00

Avg Pop 26.87 19.25 16.23 22.27 26.71 25.90 29.84 27.81 28.73 34.42 41.17 42.32 28.52

4DA Bibb Co Jail

Jail Days 280 167 163 170 130 105 100 105 127 104 125 160 1,736 1,736

Paid Jail Days 280 167 163 170 130 105 100 105 127 104 125 160 1,736 1,736

Cost $ 12,320 $ 7,348 $ 7,172 $ 7,480 $ 5,720 $ 4,620 $ 4,400 $ 4,620 $ 5,588 $ 4,576 $ 5,500 $ 7,040 $ 76,384 $ 76,384

Rate $ 44.00 $ 44.00 $ 44.00 $ 44.00 $ 44.00 $ 44.00 $ 44.00 $ 44.00 $ 44.00 $ 44.00 $ 44.00 $ 44.00 $ 44.00

Avg Pop 9.03 5.96 5.26 5.67 4.19 3.50 3.23 3.39 4.23 3.35 4.17 5.16 4.76

4A6 Walton Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 20 73 90 89 31 30 32 30 31 426 426
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Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 20 73 90 89 31 30 32 30 31 426 426

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 700 $ 2,555 $ 3,150 $ 3,115 $ 1,085 $ 1,050 $ 1,120 $ 1,050 $ 1,085 $ 14,910 $ 14,910

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.67 2.35 3.00 2.87 1.00 1.00 1.03 1.00 1.00 1.17

4DL Muscogee Co Jail

Jail Days 345 361 412 375 398 478 387 470 432 359 382 380 4,779 4,779

Paid Jail Days 345 361 412 375 398 478 387 470 432 359 382 380 4,779 4,779

Cost $ 10,350 $ 10,830 $ 12,360 $ 11,250 $ 11,940 $ 14,340 $ 11,610 $ 14,100 $ 12,960 $ 10,770 $ 11,460 $ 11,400 $ 143,370 $ 143,370

Rate $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00

Avg Pop 11.13 12.89 13.29 12.50 12.84 15.93 12.48 15.16 14.40 11.58 12.73 12.26 13.09

4DN Sumter County Jail

Jail Days 457 315 428 596 828 794 758 557 608 772 671 762 7,546 7,546

Paid Jail Days 457 315 428 596 828 794 758 557 608 772 671 762 7,546 7,546

Cost $ 20,565 $ 14,175 $ 19,260 $ 26,820 $ 37,260 $ 35,730 $ 34,110 $ 25,065 $ 27,360 $ 34,740 $ 30,195 $ 34,290 $ 339,570 $ 339,570

Rate $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 14.74 11.25 13.81 19.87 26.71 26.47 24.45 17.97 20.27 24.90 22.37 24.58 20.67

IGA Total

Jail Days 5,837 5,250 5,468 5,317 5,502 5,245 5,186 4,874 4,886 5,638 5,722 6,042 64,967 64,967

5,7225,317 5,1865,5025,837 5,6385,250 4,8865,245 6,0424,8745,468Paid Jail Days 64,96764,967

$ 249,662 $ 2,715,409$ 233,130 $ 227,672 $ 198,217 $ 232,400$ 247,905Cost $ 212,342$ 223,484 $ 230,616$ 199,405 $ 2,715,409$ 245,706$ 214,869

$ 41.80$ 46.96 $ 40.81$ 42.57 $ 40.67$ 42.47 $ 40.90 $ 40.62$ 40.97$ 42.64 $ 40.95Rate $ 41.38 $ 40.67

Avg Pop 174.84177.24 177.49 190.74157.23 181.86176.39187.49188.29 162.86167.30 194.90 177.98

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 2 21 0 9 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 39 39

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.06 0.75 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.11

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 2 21 0 9 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 39 39

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.30 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.750.06 0.100.00 0.13 0.11
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

20 (M/GA) Total
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5,245
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$ 40.62

4,889 5,722
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4,8865,245
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4,874
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